
DETAIL  C
Top View - Interior Features

Natural Finish Enclosure 1590LF
Black Textured Enclosure 1590LFBK

Plated Cover Screws (Pkg 100)
[M3.5 x 12mm]

1550MS100

Black Cover Screws (Pkg 100)
[M3.5 x 12mm] 1550MS100BK

ACCESSORIES

Recommended Torque: 75 ozf.in / 55 cN.m

NOTE
Purchased assembly includes box, lid and 4 cover screws.
Box and lid are made from Diecast Aluminum Alloy.
Bottom Flange is Welded.
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Enclosures can be Factory Modified ( Milling, Drilling, Printing etc.)
Contact Factory       mjm@hammondmfg.com for quotes
Solid models of this enclosure available in STEP or IGES.

Cover Screws

Lid

Flanged Box

3.40

[.134]1.62
[.064]

93.20

[3.669]

42.10

[1.657]

101.00

[3.976]

49.60

[1.953]

1.75

[.069]

5.75

[.226]

Lid

Top View of Assembly SECTION A-A
End View of Assembly

SECTION B-B
Side View of Assembly

Top View Looking Inside Box

124.46
[4.900]

3.96
[.156]

9.58
[.377]

34.34
[1.352]

40.00
[1.575]

91.00
[3.583]

101.30
[3.988]

50.00
[1.969]

26.40
[1.039]

45.49
[1.791]

(Max PCB Width)

2.50
[.098]

19.30
[.760]

(Inner Wall Height)

Lid

Lid

Flanged Box

21.05
[.829]

(Inner Box Height)

1.90
[.075]

(Wall Thickness)

1.50
[.059]

96.59
[3.803]

(Max PCB Length)

33.00
[1.299]

84.00
[3.307]

113.18
[4.456]

22.86
[.900]

(Center Distance)

M3.5x0.6
(Threaded Holes)

94.59
[3.724]

(Length Between
 Guides)

43.49
[1.712]

(Width Between Guides)

1.97
[.078]

(Slot Width)

3.03
[.119]

(Guide Width)

1.00
[.039]

(Slot Depth)

3.95
[.155]

1.40
[.055]

66.97
[2.637]

16.97
[.668]




